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22l o 2 £ s i H £s Samstags-Takt 25
PB Hbf 13.2013.3513.50[14.00 14.05914.20(14.35(14.50 15.05(15.20 15.35 15.35 15.50{16.05(16.20 {16.30(16.35 [16.50 |17.05|17.20|17.30|17.35|17.50{18.05 |18.20 {18.35 [19.05 [19.35 20.05]20.35]21.05|22.05 |23.05
Seskerbruch 13.38(13.53/14.08)14.18 14.2314.38|14.53(15.08 15.23(15.38 15.53 15.53 16.08 [16.23 (16.38 |16.48|16.53 |17.08 {17.23 [17.38 [17.48|17.53 |18.08 |18.23 [18.38 [18.53|19.23 |19.53 20.23]20.53 21.23 [22.23|23.23
|Bali Gesamtschule 13.48(14.0314.18 | 14.3314.48(15.03/15.18 [15.2515.33|15.48 16.03 16.03 16.18(16.33 (16.48 17.03]17.18(17.33(17.48 18.0318.18|18.33 |18.48(19.03 [19.33 [20.03 20.3321.0321.33]22.33(23.33
Kaninchenbusch | | | | [14.29 [ | | | | | | | | | | | [1659] | | | | 1759 | | | | | | | | | | | |
JahnstraBe I | [ ] | |1430 0 O | I | | | | [17.00] | | | | [1800] | I | I | I | | I | I |
Ortsmitte 14.14 14.4414.59|15.14(15.29 [15.37 (15.44 |15.59 16.14 16.14 16.44 116.59 [17.03 17.44(17.59 (18.03 |18.14 |18.29|18.44 (18.59 |[19.14 |19.44 |20.14 20.44121.14 (21.44 (22.44|23.44
Schlangen, Detmolder Str. 14.4515.00|15.15| 15.3815.45 |16.00 16.15 16.45]17.00(17.04 17.45)18.00)18.0418.15 18.45]19.00|19.15(19.45|20.15 20.25(21.1521.45]22.45]23.45
Schomann Il 1 [ [ fas3of T [ 1 [ 1 ]1 | | |1 L L1 fsssof [ [T [0 1 1 [ T T T
Knickweg 14.4615.01|15.16| 15.39]15.46 |16.01 16.16 16.4617.01|17.05 17.4618.01)18.05)18.16 18.46|19.01(19.16 |19.46 (20.16 20.46(21.16 |21.4622.46|23.46
Oesterholz, Schule 15.20 15.44 16.09 16.20 17.09 18.0918.20 19.20 20.20 21.20| | [22.50(23.50
Kohlstadt, So. 14.37] 15.37[15.55 16.20 17.20 17.37 18.20 18.37 19.30 20.30 2130 | ]23.00]00.00
Horn-Mittelstr. 14.44) 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.41
Horn Bahnhof 14.48 15.48 | | 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.45
Anschluss Zug Ri DT 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 22.31

weiter um/in Joepot [15.05]15.13[15.25] |14.5915.13]15.37]16.13 [16.35 [15.59 [16.14 [16.33 [16.21 | |16.37] | [17.13[16.59 [17.14 [Depot|17.37 [18.09 [17.59 | 18.14 |Depot| 18.37 [ 19.15 | Depot]19.13 [20.15 [20.13 | Depot]| |21.13[21.58 [Depot[23.08 [Depot
| I YT [pe vt | [ [Kohlst] | [ | | | | | | [
25 % :g 8
- 3y g5 85
k7] 252 B E 5 E
von Depot Depot
[Anschluss Zug von DT 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09
Horn Bahnhof 14.13] 15.13] 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.15 20.15
Horn Schulzentrum | | 15.22 | | | | |
Horn-Mittelstr. 15.17 | 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.19 20.19
Kohlstadt, So. 15.33 18.24 19.28 20.28 21.58 23.08
Oe-Schule 15.37[15.42 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 22.07 |
Knickweg 14.5915.14| 15.44[15.49[15.59 [16.14 16.59 [17.14 17.44 17.59[18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44[20.14[20.44 |21.14(22.14 23.14
Schomann L] [ fasso | [ [ | [ [ | [ | [i730] | | [ | [is30] | | L[ To [ EEI
Schlangen, Detmolder Str. 15.015.15 15.45[15.50[16.00[16.15 17.00[17.15 17.45 18.00[18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 [20.15[20.45 [21.15[22.15 23.15
Ortsmitte 15.01/15.16(15.31[15.46 16.0116.16 16.31 17.01[17.16]17.3117.46 18.01[18.1618.31[18.46 19.16 19.4620.16 [20.46 [21.16 [22.16 23.16
Kaninchenbusch [ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
[BaLi stadtmitte 15.11/15.26[15.41[15.56 16.11[16.26 16.41[16.56 17.11[17.26[17.4117.56 18.11]18.26[18.41 [18.56 19.26 19.56[20.26 [20.56 [21.26 [22.26 23.26
VorderfloR Mitte 15.04] | [1534] | [16.04 | [16.34 | [17.04 | [17.3a] | [18.04 | | | | | | | | | | |
Seskerbruch 15.12[15.2915.42[15.55[16.12 16.25[16.42 16.55[17.12 17.25[17.42]17.55[18.12 18.25[18.40[18.55 [19.10 19.40 20.1020.40(21.10[21.40[22.40 23.40
PB Hbf 15.13} 15.30[15.4316.00{16.13[16.30 16.43[17.00 17.13[17.30 17.43[18.00]18.13[18.30 18.43[18.58[19.13[19.28 19.58 20.2820.5821.2821.58]22.58 23.58
weiter um/in 15.35/15.30{15.50{16.0516.20{16.50(17.05 |16.30 |Depot|{17.30 17.20|17.50 (17.35 |Pause 18.05 |Depot|18.35 [Depot| Depot|19.05 [Depot[19.35 20.05 20.35|21.05 |Depot{22.05 |23.05 Depot|
[18.20]




